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API Chapter Contacts for Membership Information 
 

 
 
Location 

 
 
Chapter 

 
 
Telephone No. 

 
Contact Website, 
Name and Email Address 

 
 
Alabama, Northport 

 
 
Warrior Basin Chapter 

 
(205) 752-8995 

 
Kevin Golden 
kevin.golden@dnow.com  

 
 
California, Bakersfield 

 
 
San Joaquin Valley Chapter 

 
 
(661) 340-8932 

 
Terra Gaines, Chair 
terra@gainesrecruiting.com 

 
 
California, Ventura 

 
 
Coastal Chapter 

 
 
(805) 310-0459 

 
Jack Turner 
www.api-coastal.org  

 
 
Colorado, Parachute 

 
 
Roaring Fork Chapter 

 
 
(970) 629-5846 

 
Mark Balderston 

mark.balderston@crestonepr.com  

 
 
Colorado, Trinidad 

 
 
Raton Basin Chapter 

 
 
(719) 859-5566 

 
Jim Tate 
jimmy.tate@pxd.com  

 
 
Kansas, Great Bend 

 
 
Western Kansas Chapter 

 
 
(620) 617-2804 

www.westernkansasapi.org 
Richard G. Gunn 
rgunnesq@icloud.com  

 
 
Louisiana, Lafayette 

 
                       
Acadiana Chapter 

 
 
(337) 233-9200 

www.apiacadiana.com 
Chuck Rutland            
c.rutland@badgeroil.com  

 
 
Louisiana, Lake Charles 

 
 
Southwest Louisiana Chapter 

 
 
(337) 439-3510 

 
James Nugent 
jnugent@kellypump.com  

 
 
Louisiana, Morgan City 

 
 
Atchafalaya Chapter 

 
 
(985) 385-9868 

 
Carolyn Doiron 
cdoiron@ogrsllc.com  

 
 
Louisiana, New Orleans 

 
 
Delta Chapter 

 
 
(985) 801-4323 

www.api-delta.org 
Rick Fowler 
rickf@llog.com 

 
 
Michigan, Traverse City 

 
. 
Northern Michigan Chapter 

 
  
(989) 619-6085 

 
Mike Hoeft 

mike.hoeft@Archrock.com 

New Mexico, Farmington 

 
 
Four Corners Chapter 

 
 
(505) 486-3576 

 
Sharla Gill 
sharla.gill@williams.com 

 
 
North Dakota, Dickinson 

 
 
Dickinson Chapter 

 
 
(701) 290-6831 

www.apidickinson.org 
Russ Schank, Chair 
rschank@weareamerican.com  

 
 
North Dakota, Minot 

 
 
Bakken Chapter 

 
 
(701) 838-1044 

http://www.bakkenapi.com/ 
Brett Tinnes 

btinnes@rdironworks.com 

 
 
North Dakota, Williston 

 
 
Williston Basin Chapter 

 

(701) 572-1620 
(701) 770-5030 

Ken Callahan, President 
Ken.callahan@mdu.com  
www.willistonapi.com  

Oklahoma, Cushing 
 
Northeastern Oklahoma Chapter (479) 883-3704 

Martin Waelder 
waelderoandg@sbcglobal.net 

 
 
Oklahoma, Oklahoma City 

 
 
Oklahoma City Chapter 

 
 
(405) 650-7916 

www.apiokc.com  
Cathy Roark, Chair 
cathy.roark@dvn.com  

 
 
Oklahoma, Tulsa 

 
 
Oil Capital Chapter 

 
 
(918) 561-5641 

www.apitulsa.org 
Maya Kelley 
maya-kelley@utulsa.edu 

 
 
Texas, Alice 

 
 
Alice Chapter 

 
 
(361) 882-3802 

www.aliceapi.com  
Susan Green, Secretary 
api.events@yahoo.com  
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Texas, Bryan 

 
 

Brazos Valley Chapter 
 

(713) 904-6611 

www.brazosvalleyapi.com  
Harrold Smith, Secretary 
harrold.smith@yahoo.com   

 
 
Texas, Carrizo Springs 

 
 
WinterGarden API Chapter 

 
 
(830) 255-0318 

www.wintergardenapi.com  
Margarita Nelson 
amen218@hotmail.com  

 
 
Texas, Corpus Christi 

 
 
Corpus Christi Chapter 

 
 
(361) 882-4227 

 
Susan Green, Secretary 
branch20@tiwtools.com  

 
 
Texas, Decatur 

 
 
Barnett Shale Chapter 

 
 
(940) 626-9618 

 
Marj Dahle 
barnettshaleapi@gmail.com  

 
 
Texas, Giddings 

 
 
Austin Chalk Chapter 

 
 
(979) 540-8151 

 
David Fritsche 
austinchalkapi@gmail.com 

 
 
Texas, Houston 

 
 
Houston Chapter 

 
 
(281) 492-6000 

www.api-houston.org  
Shannon Nogradi 
api@apihouston.org  

 
 
Texas, Kilgore 

 
 
East Texas Chapter 

 
 
(903) 987-2538 

 
Michael Clements 
michael.clements@ewf-inc.com 

 
 

Texas, Laredo  

 
 
Laredo Border Chapter 

 
 
(830) 237-8118 

www.laredoborderchapterapi.com  

Tim Smartt 

tsmartt@gmail.com 

 
 
Texas, McAllen 

 
 
Rio Grande Chapter 

 
 
(956) 607-5673 

www.rgvapi.com  
Arnold Perez Jr., Sec/Treasurer 
aperez@clementsoninc.com  

 
 
Texas, Midland 

 
 
Permian Basin Chapter 

 
 
(432) 818-1020 

 
Bobby Smith 
bobby.smith@apachecorp.com   

 
 
Texas, San Antonio 

 
 
San Antonio Chapter 

 
 
(210) 491-9058 

www.sanantonioapispe.com  
John Pepper, Chair 
john.pepper@bakerhughes.com  

 
 
Texas, Victoria 

 
 
Victoria Chapter 

 
 
(361) 570-2788 

www.api-victoria.com  
Shana Speer 
secretary@victoriaapi.com  

 
 
Utah, Roosevelt 

 

 
Uintah Basin Chapter 

 
 
(435) 722-4520 

 
Ben Ansel 
ben.ansel@gmail.com   

 
 
Wyoming, Casper 

 
 
Central Wyoming Chapter 

 
 
(307) 277-5986 

 
Lissa Boyles, Secretary 
lissa.boyles@yahoo.com 
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